
Pos 

Vormel Historic E 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNS 

Vormel Historic M 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNS 

Vormel Historic OPEN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

57 
99 
88 
42 
13 
5 

11 
89 

56 

12 
80 
2 

48 
7 
1 

69 
6 

77 

28 
8 

32 
51 
23 

Name 

SUBAN Sten 
URBANS Valerijes 
NURMIK Kalev 
AARMA Raul 
ALSINŠ Itālo 
LÄHKER Kaia 
MÄEOTS Anna-Maria 
OTS Erkki 

MOKRZYCKI Ireneusz 

GRIKIS Andris 
KUUL Jaak 
MÄTTIK Marko  
BOKIEJ Dawid 
KROON Aadu 
LÄHKER Ain 
MURNIEKS Raitis 
LÄHKER Enn  

RINGBERG Mattias 

VIRTALA Nestori 
MOORES Rob 
RUKUTS Indulis 
KILU Urmas 
MUTTIKA Jüri 

Class 

Vormel Historic E 
Vormel Historic E 
Vormel Historic E 
Vormel Historic E 
Vormel Historic E 
Vormel Historic E 
Vormel Historic E 
Vormel Historic E 

Vormel Historic E 

Vormel Historic M 
Vormel Historic M 
Vormel Historic M 
Vormel Historic M 
Vormel Historic M 
Vormel Historic M 
Vormel Historic M 
Vormel Historic M 

Vormel Historic M 

Vormel Historic OPEN 
Vormel Historic OPEN 
Vormel Historic OPEN 
Vormel Historic OPEN 
Vormel Historic OPEN 

Total Tm 

13:38.458 
13:39.112 
13:40.350 
13:42.053 
13:44.926 
14:04.948 
10:45.400 

7.906 

13:26.062 
13:34.614 
13:36.897 
13:43.310 
13:45.727 
13:47.444 
12:06.507 
12:13.151 

13:19.175 
13:33.062 
13:33.861 
13:35.783 
1:40.549 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
3 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 

7 
7 
7 
7 
1 

Diff 

0.654 
1.892 
3.595 
6.468 

26.490 
4 Laps 
7 Laps 

DNS 

8.552 
10.835 
17.248 
19.665 
21.382 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 

13.887 
14.686 
16.608 
6 Laps 

Gap 

0.654 
1.238 
1.703 
2.873 

20.022 
4 Laps 
3 Laps 

8.552 
2.283 
6.413 
2.417 
1.717 
1 Lap 
6.644 

13.887 
0.799 
1.922 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:28.210 
1:27.995 
1:28.754 
1:29.547 
1:31.243 
1:43.095 
1:43.436 

1:18.494 
1:20.959 
1:23.648 
1:24.100 
1:30.148 
1:28.946 
1:18.982 
1:24.247 

1:17.185 
1:21.067 
1:20.686 
1:22.116 
1:32.243 

In Lap 

2 
2 
7 
7 
7 
1 
1 
0 

0 

2 
2 
7 
2 
7 
2 
2 
2 

0 

2 
2 
2 
2 
1 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#8; #32; #80; #51; #6; #2; #7; #48; #1 
( +10sec. OVERTAKING SAFETY CAR ) 

Margin of Victory 

6.887 

Avg. Speed 

32,384 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.185 

Best Speed 

47,900 

Best Lap by 

28 - VIRTALA Nestori 
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
Formula Open / Vormel Historic Estonia 

Race 1 - Formula Open / Vormel Historic Estonia 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 15:03:45 

PORSCHE RING 1,027 km 

2025-08-10 15:00 


