



FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025

Sorted on Laps

Formula Open / Vormel Historic Estonia

PORSCHE RING 1,027 km

Race 1 - Formula Open / Vormel Historic Estonia

2025-08-10 15:00

Race (15:00 Time) started at 15:03:45

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap
Vormel Historic E									
1	57	SUBAN Sten	Vormel Historic E	13:38.458	7			1:28.210	2
2	99	URBANS Valerijes	Vormel Historic E	13:39.112	7	0.654	0.654	1:27.995	2
3	88	NURMIK Kalev	Vormel Historic E	13:40.350	7	1.892	1.238	1:28.754	7
4	42	AARMA Raul	Vormel Historic E	13:42.053	7	3.595	1.703	1:29.547	7
5	13	ALSINŠ Itālo	Vormel Historic E	13:44.926	7	6.468	2.873	1:31.243	7
6	5	LÄHKER Kaia	Vormel Historic E	14:04.948	7	26.490	20.022	1:43.095	1
7	11	MÄEOTS Anna-Maria	Vormel Historic E	10:45.400	3	4 Laps	4 Laps	1:43.436	1
8	89	OTS Erkki	Vormel Historic E	7.906		7 Laps	3 Laps		0
Not classified									
DNS	56	MOKRZYCKI Ireneusz	Vormel Historic E			DNS			0
Vormel Historic M									
1	12	GRIKIS Andris	Vormel Historic M	13:26.062	7			1:18.494	2
2	80	KUUL Jaak	Vormel Historic M	13:34.614	7	8.552	8.552	1:20.959	2
3	2	MÄTTIK Marko	Vormel Historic M	13:36.897	7	10.835	2.283	1:23.648	7
4	48	BOKIEJ Dawid	Vormel Historic M	13:43.310	7	17.248	6.413	1:24.100	2
5	7	KROON Aadu	Vormel Historic M	13:45.727	7	19.665	2.417	1:30.148	7
6	1	LÄHKER Ain	Vormel Historic M	13:47.444	7	21.382	1.717	1:28.946	2
7	69	MURNIEKS Raitis	Vormel Historic M	12:06.507	6	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:18.982	2
8	6	LÄHKER Enn	Vormel Historic M	12:13.151	6	1 Lap	6.644	1:24.247	2
Not classified									
DNS	77	RINGBERG Mattias	Vormel Historic M			DNS			0
Vormel Historic OPEN									
1	28	VIRTALA Nestori	Vormel Historic OPEN	13:19.175	7			1:17.185	2
2	8	MOORES Rob	Vormel Historic OPEN	13:33.062	7	13.887	13.887	1:21.067	2
3	32	RUKUTS Indulis	Vormel Historic OPEN	13:33.861	7	14.686	0.799	1:20.686	2
4	51	KILU Urmas	Vormel Historic OPEN	13:35.783	7	16.608	1.922	1:22.116	2
5	23	MUTTIKA Jüri	Vormel Historic OPEN	1:40.549	1	6 Laps	6 Laps	1:32.243	1

Announcements

#8; #32; #80; #51; #6; #2; #7; #48; #1
(+10sec. OVERTAKING SAFETY CAR)

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
6.887	32,384	1:17.185	47,900	28 - VIRTALA Nestori

Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring - RGTiming

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: RG Timing

Printed: 2025-08-10 16:19:38